
U12 Boys U12 Girls U13 Boys U13 Girls U14 Boys U14 Girls U15 Boys U15 Girls GKs
U12 Boys U12 Girls U13 Boys U13 Girls U14 Boys U14 Girls U15 Boys U15 Girls GKs

10 Jul Sat Ashford @12:00-15:00
11 Jul Sun

17 Jul Sat Paddington Rec 
@15:00-17:00

Spencer 
@14:00-17:00 Langley Park GS @09:00-13:00 Langley Park GS @14:00-18:00 Alleyn's @11:00-15:00 Alleyn's @11:00-15:00

18 Jul Sun Spencer @14:00-17:00 MTS @12:00-17:00 Paddington Rec @14:00-17:00

24 Jul Sat Spencer @14:00-17:00 MTS-Water @12:00-17:00 Barnes @11:00-16:00
25 Jul Sun Spencer @14:00-17:00 Barnes @11:00-16:00 Eastcote @13:00-17:00 MTS-Hybrid @12:00-18:00

26 Jul Mon Eltham College @11:00-16:00 MTS-Water @12:00-17:00 Barnes @11:00-16:00
27 Jul Tue
28 Jul Wed

Ashford @13:00-18:00 Ashford @13:00-
18:00

ElthamCollege 
@11:00-16:00 MTS-Water @12:00-17:00

Battersea Park @15:30-17:30
29 Jul Thur
30 Jul Fri Eltham College tbc
31 Jul Sat Battersea Park @11:00-16:00 Alleyn's @14:00-18:00  Alleyn's @10:00-14:00 Barnes @11:00-16:00

01 Aug Sun Alleyn's @14:00-18:00  Alleyn's @10:00-14:00 Barnes @11:00-16:00 Eastcote @13:00-17:00

02 Aug Mon Eastcote @13:
00-17:00

Chislehurst & 
Sidcup @10:00-14:

00

Teddington 
@10:00-15:00

Eltham College 
@11:00-16:00 Spencer @10:00-15:00 Dulwich College @11:00-16:00

Teddington @15:00-17:00

03 Aug Tue Teddington @15:00-17:00

04 Aug Wed
Eastcote @13:00-17:00 Spencer @10:00-15:00 Teddington 

@10:00-15:00
Eltham College 
@11:00-16:00

Hurstmere @10:
00-14:0005 Aug Thur

Barnes @11:00-16:00 Ashford @13:00-
18:00

Battersea Park @15:30-17:30
06 Aug Fri

07 Aug Sat Barnes @11:00-14:00  Alleyn's @11:00-15:00 Alleyn's @11:
00-15:00

Eastcote @13:
00-17:00

Langley Park GS @09:00-13:00 Langley Park GS @14:00-18:00
08 Aug Sun Barnes @14:00-17:00 Barnes @11:00-14:00 Paddington Rec @10:00-13:00 Paddington Rec @13:00-17:00 Eastcote @13:

00-17:00
 Alleyn's @10:

00-14:00
Alleyn's @14:00-18:00 Langley Park 

GS @09:00-13:
00

Paddington 
Rec/share U13B 

or U13G slot

Langley Park GS @14:00-18:00

09 Aug Mon
Dulwich College @11:00-16:00 Teddington @10:00-15:00 Teddington 

@10:00-15:00
Eltham College 

@11:00-16:00 Spencer @10:00-15:00
Battersea Park @15:30-17:30

10 Aug Tue
TBC 

11 Aug Wed Teddington @10:00-15:00 Dulwich College 
@11:00-16:00 Spencer @10:00-15:00 Teddington 

@10:00-15:00
Eltham College 

@11:00-16:00
Teddington @15:

00-17:00
Hurstmere 

@10:00-
14:00

12 Aug Thur Hurstmere @10:
00-14:00 TBC Teddington @15:00-17:00

13 Aug Fri
14 Aug Sat Alleyn's @13:00-16:00  Alleyn's @10:00-13:00 Eastcote @13:00-17:00 Alleyn's @16:00-18:00

15 Aug Sun Barnes 
@13:00-16:00

Alleyn's 
@13:00-16:00  Alleyn's @10:00-13:00 Paddington Rec @13:00-17:00 Paddington Rec @10:00-13:00 Eastcote @13:00-17:00 Alleyn's @16:00-18:00

16 Aug Mon
17 Aug Tue
18 Aug Wed Hurstmere @10:00-14:00
19 Aug Thur Raynes Park School @09:00-13:00 Raynes Park School @14:00-18:00
20 Aug Fri
21 Aug Sat Battersea Park @13:00-16:00
22 Aug Sun

23 Aug Mon
24 Aug Tue
25 Aug Wed Hurstmere @10:00-14:00
26 Aug Thur
27 Aug Fri
28 Aug Sat
29 Aug Sun


